Tel: (416) 736-0447 • Toll Free: 1 (877) 736-0447 • Fax: (416) 736-4890 • Email: info@turolight.com • Website: www.turolight.compage 1 of 2, G18
T5 High Bay
HB-T5
Features & Benefits
Dimensional drawing
Warranty Applications
1-year limited warranty in commercial use from the date of purchase for fixture
Ballast warranted by brand

Aircraft Cables
Motion Sensor
Ordering Information  Example: HB-T5-454-120V-C
Ordering
Code Model Number Description # of Tubes Voltage Ballast Dimension
L×W×H (inch) Skid QTY.
3187106 HB-T5-454-120V-C T5 High Bay 4 tube UNV Chrome Reflector 10ft Cord 4 120-277V Advance 11.8X4.7X49.2 39
3187206 HB-T5-454-347V-C T5 High Bay 4 tube 347V Chrome Reflector 10ft Cord 4 347-480V Advance 11.8X4.7X49.2 39
3187107 HB-T5-654-120V-C T5 High Bay 6 tube UNV Chrome Reflector 10ft Cord 6 120-277V Advance 16.5X4.7X49.2 26
3187207 HB-T5-654-347V-C T5 High Bay 6 tube 347V Chrome Reflector 10ft Cord 6 347-480V Advance 16.5X4.7X49.2 26
3187110 HB-T5-854-120V-C T5 High Bay 8 tube UNV Chrome Reflector 10ft Cord 8 120-277V Advance 21.2X4.7X49.2 26
3187210 HB-T5-854-347V-C T5 High Bay 8 tube 347V Chrome Reflector 10ft Cord 8 347-480V Advance 21.2X4.7X49.2 26
3167100 HB-T5W-454-120V-C T5 High Bay 4 tube UNV White Reflector 10ft Cord 4 120-277V Advance 11.8X4.7X49.2 39
3167200 HB-T5W-454-347V-C T5 High Bay 4 tube 347V White Reflector 10ft Cord 4 347-480V Advance 11.8X4.7X49.2 39
3167101 HB-T5W-654-120V-C T5 High Bay 6 tube UNV White Reflector 10ft Cord 6 120-277V Advance 16.5X4.7X49.2 26
3167201 HB-T5W-654-347V-C T5 High Bay 6 tube 347V White Reflector 10ft Cord 6 347-480V Advance 16.5X4.7X49.2 26
3180000 Acrylic Door - 4 Lamps Acrylic Door Frame Accessory for 4 tube High Bay T5 Fixture Acrylic
3180001 Acrylic Door - 6 Lamps Door Frame Accessory for 6 tube High Bay T5 Fixture Acrylic Door
3180005 Acrylic Door - 8 Lamps Frame Accessory for 8 tube High Bay T5 Fixture Wire Guard
3180002 Wire Guard - 4 Lamps Accessory for 4 tube High Bay T5 Fixture